Project Summary: Bluffton Vacuum Truck

Oscar Frazier Park, Harrison Island Road

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance
Duration: 03/22/18-06/20/18

Project improved 352 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out (1) manhole. Jetted (9) driveway pipes, 250 L.F. of channel pipe and 102 L.F. of trough.

2018-310A / Bluffton Vacuum Truck Labor
Hours
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5
CBCO / Catch basin - clean out 20.0
CPJ / Channel Pipe - Jetted 14.0
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted 40.0
2018-310A / Bluffton Vacuum Truck Sub Total 74.5
Grand Total 745

Labor
Cost

$10.90
$445.60
$311.92
$891.20
$1,659.62
$1,659.62

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$86.80
$60.76
$173.60
$321.16
$321.16

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$90.24
$105.30
$120.36
$315.90
$315.90

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$286.80
$200.76
$573.60
$1,061.16
$1,061.16

After

Total
Cost

$10.90
$909.44
$678.74
$1,758.76
$3,357.84
$3,357.84




Project: Bluffton
| Vacuum Truck -
8 Oscar Frazier
1 Park Map #1

Activity: Routine/
Preventive
Maintenance

Project #:
2018-310A

Cleaned out (1) manhole. Jetted 250 LF . .
of channel pipe. Township/SW Dist:
' = Bluffton/4

Completed:
June 2018

Legend
Drainage Type
—m—m— Access Pipe

Bleeder Pipe
=m=m= Channel Pipe
Channel
Stream
~—=—w= Crossline Pipe
—==— Driveway Pipe
Lateral
=m=m= | ateral Pipe
= River
=m=m= Road Pipe
Roadside

=m=m= Roadside Pipe

. Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 40 80 160 240 1 inch =170 feet Date Print:01/10/18
[ — el File:C:\project summaries map/Bluffton Vac Truck- Oscar Frazier Park Map#1_2018-310A




Project: Bluffton
® Vacuum Truck -
& fl Harrison Island
w0 e IV Road Map #2
| Jetted (3) driveway RIS ok 1
¥ pipes. | CALE NG B Activity: Routine/
ok Preventive
Maintenance

8l Project #:
1 2018-310A

Township/SW Dist:
Bluffton/4

Completed:

) June 2018
Jetted (2) driveway

pipes.
Legend

Drainage Type

—m—m— Access Pipe
Bleeder Pipe

=m=m= Channel Pipe
Channel
Stream

~—=—w= Crossline Pipe

—==— Driveway Pipe
Lateral

===me= | gteral Pipe

= River

=m=m= Road Pipe
Roadside

=m=m= Roadside Pipe

. Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
0 80160 320 480 1inch =330 feet  Date Print:01/10/18
[ — el File:C:\project summaries map/Bluffton Vac Truck- Harrison Island Road Map#2_ 2018-310A




