

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Bluffton Vacuum Truck Oscar Frazier Park, Harrison Island Road Activity: Routine/Preventive Maintenance Duration: 03/22/18-06/20/18

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 352 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out (1) manhole. Jetted (9) driveway pipes, 250 L.F. of channel pipe and 102 L.F. of trough.

2018-310A / Bluffton Vacuum Truck	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.90
CBCO / Catch basin - clean out	20.0	\$445.60	\$86.80	\$90.24	\$0.00	\$286.80	\$909.44
CPJ / Channel Pipe - Jetted	14.0	\$311.92	\$60.76	\$105.30	\$0.00	\$200.76	\$678.74
DPJT / Driveway Pipe - Jetted	40.0	\$891.20	\$173.60	\$120.36	\$0.00	\$573.60	\$1,758.76
2018-310A / Bluffton Vacuum Truck Sub Total	74.5	\$1,659.62	\$321.16	\$315.90	\$0.00	\$1,061.16	\$3,357.84
Grand Total	74.5	\$1,659.62	\$321.16	\$315.90	\$0.00	\$1,061.16	\$3,357.84
Before	During				After		











